Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
C
H
O
K
E

E
S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
RL-1285
Renco Part No.
RL-1285
CURRENT: 6 AMPS
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Dimension “E”
(mm)
RL-1285-.22 0.22 0.002 0.125 (3.175)
RL-1285-.56 0.56 0.002 0.167 (4.242)
RL-1285-.82 0.82 0.004 0.209 (5.309)
RL-1285-1.0 1.00 0.004 0.251 (6.375)
RL-1285-1.5 1.50 0.005 0.293 (7.442)
RL-1285-2.0 2.00 0.006 0.334 (8.484)
RL-1285-2.5 2.50 0.006 0.375 (9.525)
RL-1285-3.0 3.00 0.007 0.417 (10.592)
RL-1285-3.5 3.50 0.008 0.458 (11.633)
RL-1285-4.2 4.20 0.008 0.500 (12.700)
RL-1285-4.7 4.70 0.009 0.540 (13.716)
RL-1285-5.5 5.50 0.009 0.582 (14.783)
RL-1285-6.0 6.00 0.010 0.642 (16.307)
RL-1285-6.8 6.80 0.011 0.667 (16.942)
RL-1285-7.3 7.30 0.011 0.708 (17.983)
RL-1285-8.0 8.00 0.012 0.750 (19.050)
RL-1285-8.5 8.50 0.013 0.791 (20.091)
RL-1285-9.2 9.20 0.013 0.883 (22.428)
RL-1285-10.2 10.20 0.015 0.875 (22.225)
NOTES:
1.  INDUCTANCE ±15% MEASURED AT 10 kHz, 0.1 Vrms
2.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
3.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO